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The restaurant from Layton offers 111 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.9.
What Jaylon McLaughlin likes about China Fortune:
| personally think they have very good food here. her egg-foo boy is the best | ever had! their hot and sour suppe
too! and the people there were always nice in my experience. read more. When the weather is good you can
also eat and drink outside, And into the accessible spaces also come visitors with wheelchairs or physiological
limitations. What Kelvin Bradtke doesn't like about China Fortune:
| don't know where to start. the sushi sizes were nible size and were not freshened because it was served cold
as in chilled sushi they buy from walmart. the jumbo | ordered was exactly the same size with only six more
pieces....seriously the sashimi were not evenly cut to see the attached pictures. ham fried rice not fresh made,
bland, and the person that seems to have never tried an authentic Chinese fried rice. ne... read more. In the
China Fortune from Layton, a lot of emphasis is placed on the preparation of healthy, tasty Japanese meals with
freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the experience
of versatile, fine Chinese cuisine. But the undisputed highlight of this place is the fine Sushi such as Maki and
Te-Maki.
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China Fortune Wenu

Main courses
SUSHI

Seafood

COCONUT SHRIMP COMBO

Tunch Specials

SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP
COMBO

ﬂ I. F [ ] ll. I
EDAMAME

Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Cold Beverages

MOUNTAIN DEW (12 OZ CAN)

Small Plates

SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE
TEMPURA

Featured Ttems

12. HOT SOUR SOUP

Popular Ttems

VEGETABLE LO MEIN COMBO

Special Combination

KUNG PAO CHICKEN COMBO

$14.0

$13.0

$5.6

$1.9

$8.0

$9.5

$12.0

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Combination Dinners
CASHEW CHICKEN COMBO $12.0

Chef s Special

ORANGE CHICKEN COMBO $12.0

Combination Dishes

MONGOLIAN BEEF COMBO $13.0

Independence Day Special B

8 PCS CHEESE WONTON $6.0

Combination for 1 Person

BBQ PORK COMBO $12.0

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

SOuUP

Combo of Sea and land

DRAGON AND PHOENIX COMBO $14.0

{o Mein Combo Menu

CHICKEN AND SHRIMP LO MEIN
COMBO

Pork Combo Menu

TINY SPICY PORK COMBO $12.0

$11.0
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Drinks Beef

SPRITE (12 OZ CAN) $1.9 62. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI(Q) $12.0

COKE (12 OZ CAN) $1.9 63. BEEF WITH MIX $12.0
VEGETABLE(Q)

Dessert 65. MONGOLIAN BEEF(Q) $12.0

DR. PEPPER (12 OZ CAN) $1.9

ROOT BEER (12 OZ CAN) $1.9 soup

11. EGG DROP SOUP

'BWW 13. WONTON SOUP(Q) $8.0

HOUSE WONTON NOODLE

PEPSI (12 OZ CAN) $1.9 SOUP(Q) $11.0
DIET PEPSI (12 OZ CAN) $1.9
(]
. . Chicken Combo Menu

Side oplions CHICKEN WITH MIX VEGGIE

COMBO $12.0
LO MEIN(P) $5.0
HAM FRIED RICE(P) $5.0 TINY SPICY CHICKEN COMBO $12.0

SZECHUAN FRIED CHICKEN $12.0
Drink COMBO '
COKE ZERO (12 OZ CAN) $1.9 Slln'mp
LEMONADE (12 CAN) $1.9

29. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP(Q) $13.0

32. SESAME SHRIMP(Q) $13.0
Yalue Meal

34. GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP(Q)  $13.0

V3. VALUE MEAL #3) $44.0

35. SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUT(Q) $13.0
V4. VALUE MEAL #4) $55.0
Combination Special 9q Foo Young

85. HAM EGG FOO YOUNG(Q) $9.0
COMBINATION LO MEIN COMBO $11.0

86. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG(Q) $10.0
SWEET AND SOUR PORK COMBO $12.0

87. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG(Q) $11.0
? l 88. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG(Q) $11.0

57. BBQ PORK(Q) $12.0
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

59. TINY SPICY PORK(Q) $12.0 COMBO $12.0
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SESAME CHICKEN COMBO $12.0 fippetizers

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

$12.0 3 PCS SPRING ROLLS $5.0
COMBO
8 PCS CHICKEN DUMPLING $6.0
HAPPY FAMILY COMBO $14.0
2 PCS OF JUMBO PORK EGG ROLL $5.0
: 10 PCS OF CHINESE DONUT $6.0
To Mein
SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUT
23. VEGETABLE LO MEIN(Q) $8.5 COMBO $13.0
24. CHICKEN LO MEIN(Q) $9.0 SPRING ROLLS
26. SHRIMP LO MEIN(Q) $11.0
27. COMBINATION LO MEIN(Q) $11.0 ﬂaily Spea'al
28. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP LO $11.0 HALF ORANGE CHICKEN+HAM $9.0
MEIN(Q) FRIED RICE (HALF HALF) '
HALF SWEET SOUR CHICKEN+HAM o o
Weqemb[e dishes FRIED RICE (HALF HALF) '
HALF HONEY SESAME
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE 8.6
@ ¥ CHICKEN+HAM FRIED RICE (HALF  $9.0
VEGETABLE LO MEIN(Q) $9.5 HALF)
HOME STYLE BEAN CURD (Q) $11.0 HALF SPICY GENERAL
CHICKEN+HAM FRIED RICE (HALF  $9.0
CRISPY ORANGE TOFU (Q) $11.0 HALF)
KUNG PAO CRISPY TOFU (Q) $11.0 HALF TERIYAKI CHICKEN HALF $9.0
HAM FRIED RICE '
Dishes are pl‘ép(ll‘éd with HALF CHICKEN WITH VEG. HALF o o
HAM FRIED RICE '
EGG
CRUDE Combination Platters
CHEESE
CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBO $9.5
REAM CHEESE
c CHEES SHRIMP LO MEIN COMBO $11.0

TOFU

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI COMBO $13.0

BEEF WITH MIX VEGETABLE
Top Seller Combo Menu COMBO $13.0

SESAME FAMILY COMBO $14.0 SESAME SHRIMP COMBO $13.0
SWEET SOUR 3 KINDS COMBO $14.0 GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP COMBO $13.0
TINY SPICY 3 KINDS COMBO $14.0

MONGOLIAN 3 KINDS COMBO $14.0 ﬁiedrice

GRILL TERIYAKI CHICKEN (C) $14.0 15. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE(Q) $8.5
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16. HAM FRIED RICE(Q)

17. CHICKEN FRIED RICE(Q)

19. BBQ PORK FRIED RICE(Q)
20. SHRIMP FRIED RICE(Q)

21. COMBINATION FRIED RICE(Q)

22. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP FRIED
RICE(Q)

Top Seller

71. COCONUT SHRIMP(Q)

72. SESAME FAMILY(Q)

73. HAPPY FAMILY(Q)

74. SWEET SOUR 3 KINDS(Q)
75. TINY SPICY 3 KINDS(Q)

79. DRAGON AND PHOENIX(Q)
GRILL TERIYAKI CHICKEN (Q)

Chicken

37. SWEET AND SOUR
CHICKEN(Q)

38. ORANGE CHICKEN(Q)

39. CHICKEN WITH MIX VEGGIE(Q)
40. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN(Q)
41. SESAME CHICKEN(Q)

44, TINY SPICY CHICKEN(Q)

46. CASHEW CHICKEN(Q)

47. MOO GOO GAI PAN(Q)

54A. SZECHUAN FRIED
CHICKEN(Q)

55. KUNG PAO CHICKEN(Q)

$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$11.3

$11.3
$12.0
$11.3
$11.3
$11.3
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

KATSU CHICKEN (Q)
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China Tortune
2112 north Hillfield Rd #3,
Layton, UT 84041, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 15:00-21:00
Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
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