



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2112 north Hillfield Rd #3, Layton, UT 84041, United States (+1)8017738899,(+1)488017738899



The restaurant from <u>Layton</u> offers **111** different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average price of \$10.9. What <u>Jaylon McLaughlin</u> likes about China Fortune:

I personally think they have very good food here. her egg-foo boy is the best I ever had! their hot and sour suppe too! and the people there were always nice in my experience. <u>read more</u>. When the weather is good you can also eat and drink outside, And into the accessible spaces also come visitors with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. What <u>Kelvin Bradtke</u> doesn't like about China Fortune:

I don't know where to start. the <u>sushi</u> sizes were nible size and were not freshened because it was served cold as in chilled <u>sushi</u> they buy from walmart. the jumbo I ordered was exactly the same size with only six more pieces....seriously the sashimi were not evenly cut to see the attached pictures. ham fried rice not fresh made, bland, and the person that seems to have never tried an authentic Chinese fried rice. ne... <u>read more</u>. In the China Fortune from Layton, a lot of emphasis is placed on the preparation of *healthy, tasty Japanese meals* with freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the experience of **versatile, fine Chinese cuisine.** But the undisputed highlight of this place is the fine <u>Sushi</u> such as Maki and Te-Maki.





### Drinks

SPRITE (12 OZ CAN)	\$1.9
COKE (12 OZ CAN)	\$1.9
Dessert	
DR. PEPPER (12 OZ CAN)	\$1.9
ROOT BEER (12 OZ CAN)	\$1.9
Beverages	
PEPSI (12 OZ CAN)	\$1.9
DIET PEPSI (12 OZ CAN)	\$1.9
Side options	
LO MEIN(P)	\$5.0
HAM FRIED RICE(P)	\$5.0
Drink	
COKE ZERO (12 OZ CAN)	\$1.9
LEMONADE (12 CAN)	\$1.9
Value Meal	
V3. VALUE MEAL #3)	\$44.0
V4. VALUE MEAL #4)	\$55.0
Combination Special	
COMBINATION LO MEIN COMBO	\$11.0
SWEET AND SOUR PORK COMBO	\$12.0

#### Pork

56. SWEET AND SOUR PORK(Q)	\$12.0
57. BBQ PORK(Q)	\$12.0
59. TINY SPICY PORK(Q)	\$12.0



# Beef

62. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI(Q)	\$12.0
63. BEEF WITH MIX VEGETABLE(Q)	\$12.0
65. MONGOLIAN BEEF(Q)	\$12.0
Ѕоир	
11. EGG DROP SOUP	
13. WONTON SOUP(Q)	\$8.0
	\$11.0

# Chicken Combo Menu

CHICKEN WITH MIX VEGGIE COMBO	\$12.0
TINY SPICY CHICKEN COMBO	\$12.0
SZECHUAN FRIED CHICKEN COMBO	\$12.0

# Shrimp

SOUP(Q)

29. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP(Q)	\$13.0
32. SESAME SHRIMP(Q)	\$13.0
34. GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP(Q)	\$13.0
35. SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUT(Q)	\$13.0

# Egg Foo Young

85. HAM EGG FOO YOUNG(Q)	\$9.0
86. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG(Q)	\$10.0
87. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG(Q)	\$11.0
88. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG(Q)	\$11.0

### Uncategorized

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN COMBO

SESAME CHICKEN COMBO	\$12.0
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN COMBO	\$12.0
HAPPY FAMILY COMBO	\$14.0
Lo Mein	
23. VEGETABLE LO MEIN(Q)	\$8.5
24. CHICKEN LO MEIN(Q)	\$9.0
26. SHRIMP LO MEIN(Q)	\$11.0
27. COMBINATION LO MEIN(Q)	\$11.0
28. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP LO MEIN(Q)	\$11.0

### Vegetable dishes

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE(Q)	\$8.6
VEGETABLE LO MEIN(Q)	\$9.5
HOME STYLE BEAN CURD (Q)	\$11.0
CRISPY ORANGE TOFU (Q)	\$11.0
KUNG PAO CRISPY TOFU (Q)	\$11.0

#### Dishes are prepared with



EGG CRUDE CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE

### Top Seller Combo Menu

SESAME FAMILY COMBO	\$14.0
SWEET SOUR 3 KINDS COMBO	\$14.0
TINY SPICY 3 KINDS COMBO	\$14.0
MONGOLIAN 3 KINDS COMBO	\$14.0
GRILL TERIYAKI CHICKEN (C)	\$14.0



<b>3 PCS SPRING ROLLS</b>	\$5.0
8 PCS CHICKEN DUMPLING	\$6.0
2 PCS OF JUMBO PORK EGG ROLL	\$5.0
<b>10 PCS OF CHINESE DONUT</b>	\$6.0
SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUT COMBO	\$13.0
SPRING ROLLS	

# Daily Special

HALF ORANGE CHICKEN+HAM FRIED RICE (HALF HALF)	\$9.0
HALF SWEET SOUR CHICKEN+HAM FRIED RICE (HALF HALF)	\$9.0
HALF HONEY SESAME CHICKEN+HAM FRIED RICE (HALF HALF)	\$9.0
HALF SPICY GENERAL CHICKEN+HAM FRIED RICE (HALF HALF)	\$9.0
HALF TERIYAKI CHICKEN HALF HAM FRIED RICE	\$9.0
HALF CHICKEN WITH VEG. HALF HAM FRIED RICE	\$9.0

#### **Combination Platters**

CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBO	\$9.5
SHRIMP LO MEIN COMBO	\$11.0
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI COMBO	\$13.0
BEEF WITH MIX VEGETABLE COMBO	\$13.0
SESAME SHRIMP COMBO	\$13.0
GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP COMBO	\$13.0

# Fried rice

15. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE(Q) \$8.5



16. HAM FRIED RICE(Q)	\$8.5
17. CHICKEN FRIED RICE(Q)	\$8.5
19. BBQ PORK FRIED RICE(Q)	\$8.5
20. SHRIMP FRIED RICE(Q)	\$11.0
21. COMBINATION FRIED RICE(Q)	\$11.0
22. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP FRIED RICE(Q)	\$11.0

# **Top Seller**

71. COCONUT SHRIMP(Q)	\$13.0
72. SESAME FAMILY(Q)	\$13.0
73. HAPPY FAMILY(Q)	\$13.0
74. SWEET SOUR 3 KINDS(Q)	\$13.0
75. TINY SPICY 3 KINDS(Q)	\$13.0
79. DRAGON AND PHOENIX(Q)	\$13.0
GRILL TERIYAKI CHICKEN (Q)	\$13.0

#### Chicken

37. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN(Q)	\$11.3
38. ORANGE CHICKEN(Q)	\$11.3
39. CHICKEN WITH MIX VEGGIE(Q)	\$12.0
40. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN(Q)	\$11.3
41. SESAME CHICKEN(Q)	\$11.3
44. TINY SPICY CHICKEN(Q)	\$11.3
46. CASHEW CHICKEN(Q)	\$12.0
47. MOO GOO GAI PAN(Q)	\$12.0
54A. SZECHUAN FRIED CHICKEN(Q)	\$12.0
55. KUNG PAO CHICKEN(Q)	\$12.0

KATSU CHICKEN (Q)



\$12.0







2112 north Hillfield Rd #3, Layton, UT 84041, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Sunday 15:00-21:00 Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00 Friday 10:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00



Made with menulist.menu